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Glenrothes (Kingdom Centre)
Freuchie (A92 Bus Stop)
Ladybank (Railway Station)
Cupar (YMCA Bus Stop)
Dairsie (Main Street Bus Stop)
Balmullo (Main Street Bus Stop)
High School of Dundee

Mayfield Sports Centre

Glenrothes

Moffatt & Williamson
01382 541159

School Office
01382 202921

Annual Single  Glenrothes
Annual Return Glenrothes

Annual Single  Freuchie
Annual Return Freuchie

Annual Single  Ladybank
Annual Return Ladybank

Annual Single  Cupar
Annual Return Cupar

INBOUND
0730
0740
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0800
0810
0815
0840

no stop

(annual = 185 trips)

OUTBOUND

1720

1710

1705

1650

1640

1635

1610

1600

Please note that the school finishes at 3.30pm on Fridays.

£803.35
£1285.75

£712.25
£1156.25

£601.25
£962.00

£573.50
£915.75

Perth, St Andrews and Glenrothes dedicated buses pick up from Mayfield Sports Centre Monday — Friday after

school, then on to the High School of Dundee.

Times can vary slightly due to traffic and weather conditions, and parents are requested to ensure their children

are at the collection point in good time.



