C	High School of Dundee	Glenrothes
O	Balmullo	Moffatt & Williamson 01382 541159
O	Dairsie	School Office 01382 202921
0	Cupar	Annual Single Glenrothes £803.35 Annual Return Glenrothes £1285.75 Annual Single Freuchie £712.25 Annual Return Freuchie £1156.25
O	Ladybank	Annual Single Ladybank £601.25 Annual Return Ladybank £962.00
O	Freuchie	Annual Single Cupar £573.50 Annual Return Cupar £915.75 (annual = 185 trips)

GLENROTHES

	INBOUND	OUTBOUND
Glenrothes (Kingdom Centre)	0730	1720
Freuchie (A92 Bus Stop)	0740	1710
Ladybank (Railway Station)	0745	1705
Cupar (YMCA Bus Stop)	0800	1650
Dairsie (Main Street Bus Stop)	0810	1640
Balmullo (Main Street Bus Stop)	0815	1635
High School of Dundee	0840	1610
Mayfield Sports Centre	no stop	1600

Please note that the school finishes at 3.30pm on Fridays.

Perth, St Andrews and Glenrothes dedicated buses pick up from Mayfield Sports Centre Monday – Friday after school, then on to the High School of Dundee.

Times can vary slightly due to traffic and weather conditions, and parents are requested to ensure their children are at the collection point in good time.